3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Specification Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BFS Series Filter Cartridges are used in critical process stages where
sterile/particulates filtration are required. The hydrophobic PTFE membrane in an all
polypropylene construction provides excellent chemical resistance and high efficiency
contaminant reduction. After manufacture and assembly, cartridges are rinsed with
18 megohm-cm DI water in a clean environment under an ISO-certified quality system
to provide downstream cleanliness and then double-bagged. No pre-wetting is required

1-203-237-5541
Web www.3M.com/purification
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BFS Series Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID
Description (Grade : 0.2 μm)
Length O-ring End Treatments
BFS020A01BA 70-0200-0502-4 7100277536 10" Silicone 226/SPEAR
BFS020A02BA 70-0200-0503-2 7100277534 20" Silicone 226/SPEAR
BFS020A03BA 70-0200-0504-0 7100277533 30" Silicone 226/SPEAR
BFS020A01FA 70-0203-4857-2 7100277042 10" Silicone 222/CAP
BFS020A02FA 70-0200-1091-7 7100277535 20" Silicone 222/CAP
BFS020A03FA 70-0201-1701-9 7100277041 30" Silicone 222/CAP
Table 1. For Food & Beverage Applications (with reinforced stainless steel ring)
Model Number 3M ID Global ID
Description (Grade : 0.2 μm)
Length O-ring End Treatments
BFS020A01BA1 70-0203-5478-6 7100288798 10" Silicone 226/SPEAR
BFS020A02BA1 70-0203-5486-9 7100288790 20" Silicone 226/SPEAR
BFS020A02BK1 70-0203-5484-4 7100288792 20" PTFE 226/SPEAR
BFS020A03CA1 70-0203-5492-7 7100289285 30" Silicone 222/SPEAR
BFS020A01FA1 70-0203-5480-2 7100288783 10" Silicone 222/FLAT
BFS020A02FA1 70-0203-5481-0 7100288803  20" Silicone 222/FLAT
BFS020A01CA1 70-0203-5490-1 7100288784 10" Silicone 222/SPEAR
BFS020A02CA1 70-0203-5491-9 7100288788 20" Silicone 222/SPEAR
BFS020A01FK1 70-0203-5489-3 7100288785 10" PTFE 222/FLAT
BFS020A01CK1 70-0203-5487-7 7100288786 10" PTFE 222/SPEAR
BFS020A01BK1 70-0203-5485-1 7100288787 10" PTFE 226/SPEAR
BFS020A01FB1 70-0203-5494-3 7100288797 10" Fluorocarbon 222/FLAT
BFS020A01FC1 70-0203-5495-0 7100288800 10" EPR 222/FLAT
BFS020A02CK1 70-0203-5488-5 7100288791 20" PTFE 222/SPEAR
BFS020A02FC1 70-0203-5496-8 7100288789 20" EPR 222/FLAT
BFS020A02CC1 70-0203-5497-6 7100289284 20" EPR 222/SPEAR
BFS020A03FA1 70-0203-5482-8 7100288799 30" Silicone 222/FLAT
BFS020A03BA1 70-0203-5483-6 7100289283 30" Silicone 226/SPEAR
Table 2. For MicroElectronics Applications (with embedded Polyethersulfone (PES) ring)
*  The wetted component materials, when used in accordance with
3M product intended uses and instructions, have been evaluated
and found to comply to USA FDA 21 CFR Sections 170-186 for